QUOTATION// ESTIMATE

MANJUSHREE

Chetan suhasaria

Mob. No.:-9570588143

Ref. No.:-EORDG6

Tag no.

GCH137
15
GCH137
92
GMS384
4
0.00

Stamp Gross Wt NetWt  Making Other  Diamond

Amt value
18K 10.30 10.30 12.000,% 0.47 0.00
18K 11.99 1199 15.000,% 0.35 0.00
18K 24.34 20.02 13.000,% 0.31 0.00
0.00 46.63 42.31 40.00 1.13 0.00

Metal rate are changable at the time of bill

This is not invoice//final bill

Gst ltem
Total
2248.830 77209.83

2687.940 92285.94

4410.060 151412.0
6

9,346.83 320,907.
83
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